Riickennummer

01
25

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
29

Trainer

Assistent
Torwart-Trainer
Team-Betreuer
Team-Betreuer

Physiotherapeutin
Physiotherapeutin
Physiotherapeutin

Physiotherapeut i.A.

Medienblatt FC Miinsingen Saison 2023/2024

Name

Zbinden
Hunziker

Fuhrer
Rothen
Sablatnig
Marques
Laubli
Selmani
Hubacher
Christen
Erzinger
Lavorato
Moser
Cakaric
Zwahlen
Jungo

Meisterhans

Laderach
Marinkovic
Ajeti
Hochuli
Fryand
Fryand
Bauer

Baumann
Brandli
Aebi
Brun
Trosch

Perlini
Zoss
Apreda
Brand

VORNAME Lizenz-Nummer Geburtsdatu Position
Torhiiter
Valerio 666360 11.09.2001  Torhiiter
Timon 452428 28.12.1995  Torhiter
Feldspieler
Joel 533290 18.10.1998  stirmer
Nick 507008 11.06.1997  Verteidiger
Raffael 574249 02.06.1999  verteidiger
Leandro 781992 11.12.2002  wMittelfeld
Jérome 744905 28.03.2001  wMittelfeld
Valon 241819 01.05.1989  wittelfeld
Markus 275480 12.05.1990 wittelfeld
Sandro 293022 20.02.1989  Mittelfeld
Michael 295361 12.06.1992  wmittelfeld
Luca 146951 16.02.1989 wittelfeld
Sylvain 645494 22.02.2001  verteidiger
Luka 2087362 27.07.1998  stirmer
Julien 868127 01.05.2003  Verteidiger
Yannic 386895 28.09.2003  wMittelfeld
Silvan 643718 15.01.2000  wittelfeld
Simon 418102 27.08.1991  Mittelfeld
Nikola 560528 19.12.1998  verteidiger
Floran 625046 13.03.1999 Mittelfeld
Yanick 680527 01.03.2000  verteidiger
Lucca 606578 23.01.1999  Mittelfeld
Joel 643447 08.12.1999  sturmer
Laurin 839779 18.08.2002  stirmer
Trainerteam
Patrick
Jurg
Dominique
Roger
Werner
Medical-Staff
Sabrina
Caroline
Samira
Miro
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